The Annual Financial Contributions for 2018 are as follows:

Years7and 8

$2,697.40 Junior Contribution (GST exempt)

$1,350.60 College Contribution (GST exempt)

S 430.00 Attendance Dues (GST inclusive)

S 9.50 Diary (GST inclusive)

S 38.00 College Magazine (GST inclusive)

S 10.00 Parent Teacher Association annual subscription (GST exempt)
$4,535.50 TOTAL

The total portion which qualifies for the Donation Income Tax Rebate is $4,058.00

Year 9
$2,747.20
$1,350.60
$ 845.00
$ 930
$ 38.00
$ 395.00
$ 10.00
$5,395.10

Senior Contribution (GST exempt)

College Contribution (GST exempt)

Attendance Dues (GST inclusive)

Diary (GST inclusive)

College Magazine (GST inclusive)

Camp (GST inclusive)

Parent Teacher Association annual subscription (GST exempt)
TOTAL

The total portion which qualifies for the Donation Income Tax Rebate is $4,107.80

Year 10
$2,747.20
$1,350.60
S 845.00
S 9.30
S 38.00
S 420.00

S 10.00
$5,420.10

Senior Contribution (GST exempt)

College Contribution (GST exempt)

Attendance Dues (GST inclusive)

Diary (GST inclusive)

College Magazine (GST inclusive)

Camp (GST inclusive)

Parent Teacher Association annual subscription (GST exempt)

TOTAL

The total portion which qualifies for the Donation Income Tax Rebate is $4,107.80

Years 11, 12, and 13

$2,747.20

Senior Contribution (GST exempt)



$1,350.60 College Contribution (GST exempt)

S 845.00 Attendance Dues (GST inclusive)

S 930 Diary (GST inclusive)

S 38.00 College Magazine (GST inclusive)

S 10.00 Parent Teacher Association annual subscription (GST exempt)
$5,000.10 TOTAL (Years 11 and 12)

S 50.00 Alumnae Association Contribution Year 13 only (GST exempt)
$5,050.10 TOTAL (Year 13)

Years 11 and 12 - The total portion which qualifies for the Donation Income Tax Rebate is 54,107.80

Year 13 - The total portion which qualifies for the Donation Income Tax Rebate is 54,157.80
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